L2,0000340472.

(Requestor's Name)		
(Address)		
(Address)		
(2001623)		
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)		
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL		
(Business Entity Name)		
(Dasiness Entry Harrie)		
(Document Number)		
Certified Copies Certificates of Status		
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:		

Office Use Only



500446484215

04/11/25--01062-009 1125-00

2025 APR 10 AM 8: 39
SECRETARY OF STATE

Cr 5/31/2025

COVER LETTER

Registration Section Division of Corporations

TO:

SUBJECT: 5335 N 441 LLC			
	ted Liability Comp	pany)	
The enclosed Articles of Dissolution and fee(s) are submi	tted for filing,		
Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to	the following:		
William Denton Cairnes			
(Na	me of Person)		
WD of America Inc			
(Fir	m/Company)		
18526 CR 44 A			
	(Address)		
Eustis FL 32736			
(City/8t	ate and Zip Code)		
For further information concerning this matter, please call	l:		
Denton Cairnes	at (352	314-2123	
(Name of Person)	at (352) 314-2123 (Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)		
Enclosed is a check for the following amount:			
■ \$25.00 Filing Fee and Certificate of Dissolution	☐ \$55.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Dissolution & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)		
Mailing Address:	Street Addre	<u> 288:</u>	
Registration Section	Registration Section		
Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327	Division of Corporations		
Tallahassee, FL 32314	The Centre of Tallahassee 2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810 Tallahassee, FL 32303		
randingsect 1 is 32011			

ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION FOR A LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

FILED

1. The name of a lin	nited liability company is	2025 APR 10 AM 8: 39
5335 N 441 LLC		SECRE II A C OF STATE
2. The Articles of O	rganization were filed on 10/26/2020	TATUAHASSEE, FL and assigned
document number	. 1.20000340472	
Note: If the date i	tive date the dissolution if not effective on the date of fili (effective date cannot be prior to or more than 90 days later than da nserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filin nent's effective date on the Department of State's records.	ite document is received for filing)
4. A description of a 605.0707, Florida	occurrence that resulted in the limited liability company's Statutes, (copy 605,0707 on back cover letter).	dissolution pursuant to section
business associated	with this LLC has concluded	
	with this LLC has concluded with this LLC has concluded	
5. If there are no me	mbers, enter the name and address of the person appointe	d to wind up the company's
activities and affa	irs: W. Denton Cairnes	<u> </u>
	18526 CR 44A Eustis FL 32736	
6. Signature of an acabove to wind up the	thorized person or if there are no members, the signature company's activities and affairs:	of the person appointed and listed
WW	W Denton Cairnes	
Si	gnature Print	ted Name

FILING FEE: \$25.00